
by TEAM

Page 1 of 3
As of: Week-
Mon.January 13

As of:

Page 1 of 3
As of: Week-

Mon.January 13

Wk-

Table Runs

8-Ball Breaks

12      >>> SAVE THESE DATES <<<
FINAL

STANDINGSMon.January 13

Table Runs

TEAM PLAYOFFS

TOP SHOOTERS

---   Sat/Sun. March 1st & 2nd

---   Sat. March 8TH               

Glenn Strode Poke and Hope 54 45 90.0% Mike Owings Who
Mike Owings Who 66 53 100.0% Curtis Gould
Shane Martin Who 60 48 90.9% Shane Martin Who
Lut Ganief StoneCutters 54 40 81.8% Lut Ganief
Luke Blok StoneCutters 60 44 90.9% Don Johnson B.F.D.
Curtis Gould Bourbon Legends 54 36 81.8% Jayden Edwards
Don Johnson B.F.D. 66 43 100.0% Bruce Winning Who
Zack Marr Poke and Hope 60 38 100.0% Dan Arnold
Bruce Winning Who 66 41 100.0% B.F.D.
Daniel Semykozov StoneCutters 48 29 72.7% Zack Marr
Jayden Edwards Break Time 60 36 90.9% Alan Pomeray
Dan Arnold Break Time 60 35 90.9%
Ed Bjerke Bourbon Legends 66 38 100.0% David Nelson
Fernando Cuelar B.F.D. 66 38 100.0% Denver Wheeler

Ed Bjerke
Eli Friesen 6 Balls & a Pocket 60 32 90.9% Jeff Snyder
Bill Dunn B.F.D. 66 34 100.0% Ray Ogilvie
Kamryn Masters 6 Balls & a Pocket 66 34 100.0%
Alan Pomeray Stick With It 66 33 100.0%
Denver Wheeler Bourbon Legends 66 33 100.0%
David Nelson Chopped Liver 54 26 81.8% Eli Friesen
Joe Hicks Glynns 66 31 100.0% Glenn Strode
Steve Crawford Rack 'em 42 19 63.6% Mike Owings Who
Bryon Klinefelter Chopped Liver 60 27 90.9%
Joe Peach Stick With It 60 24 90.9% Vic Faubion Break Time
Ray Ogilvie Chopped Liver 48 18 72.7%
Vic Faubion Break Time 60 20 90.9%
Mike Molnar Poke and Hope 54 11 90.0%

Who Eagles Nest 198 142 Who 20
StoneCutters Shamrock 198 137 Bourbon Legends 9
B.F.D. Main Street 198 115 StoneCutters 7
Bourbon Legends Shamrock 198 115 B.F.D. 6
Poke and Hope Eagles Nest 180 99 Break Time 6
Break Time Shamrock 198 101 Chopped Liver 3
6 Balls & a Pocket B'ham B & G 198 89 Poke and Hope 2
Chopped Liver Eagles Nest 198 88 Stick With It 1
Stick With It Shamrock 198 72
Glynns Shamrock 198 64
Rack 'em Main Street 198 58

Bourbon Le

StoneCutte

Break Time

Break Time
Fernando Cuelar

Poke and H
Stick With 

Daniel SemykozoStoneCutte
Chopped L
Bourbon Le
Bourbon Le
Chopped L
Chopped L

6 Balls & a Po
Poke and Hop

Stephen HansenPoke and Hop

NOTICE of CHANGE: from SAT to SUN>>

www.ccpl8ball.com Facebook/ccpl8ball www.ccpl8ball.com

www.ccpl8ball.com

CCPL 8-Ball - 2024/25

3

83.3% 11
80.3% 7
80.0% 7
74.1% 6
73.3% 4
66.7% 4
65.2% 2
63.3% 2
62.1% 2
60.4% 2
60.0% 1
58.3% 1
57.6% 1
57.6% 1

1
53.3% 1
51.5% 1
51.5%
50.0%
50.0%
48.1% 1
47.0% 1
45.2% 1
45.0% 1
40.0% 1
37.5%
33.3% 12
20.4%

12

Win% Up
or Down

1 71.7%
2 69.2%

58.1%
58.1%

5 55.0%
6 51.0%
7 44.9%
8 44.4%
9 36.4%

10 32.3%
11 29.3%

Win% up
or down

 Team Standings
Last

1
2
3

5
6

9

Last
Wk 11

1

2

3

4

5

16

Rank
12

Rank
12

Team Sponsor Win%

Player Team Win%

Matches
Wk Played Won

Games Top
Shooter%Wk PlayedWon

Wk11

bye..

bye   

bye   

dnp* 

dnp* 

bye   

0.1%
1.9%

1.4%

0.5%

0.2%
2.9%

2.3%
1.1%
1.1%
4.1%

0.9%
0.9%

3.3%

1.7%
0.0%

1.9%

1.2%

0.0%

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

-3.1%

-0.1%

-1.7%

-1.9%

-1.3%

-6.5%

-1.2%

-1.1%

-0.8%

-1.8%
-0.1%

-1.9%

-3.1%

-0.5%

4

8

11

9

11

13

14

17

20

24

23

25

26

27

28

7

10

6

7

7

10

12

15

17

17

21

0.6 0.4

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

in
de

x

*dnp = did not play

Men Top Shooters
60% of Regular Season Matches must be played to qualify (See )

One Reported Break & Run

Top Shooter%

= BR
BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

1

5

2

2

1

3

2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

13

15

16

18

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Alternates will be used to fill the tournament field to 14 players if needed.

Strike Through = known non--participant in Top Shooters *dnp = did not play



32

1
2
3
4
5

*dnp = did not play

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
45

www.ccpl8ball.com

www.ccpl8ball.com

Mon.January 13

Page 2 of 3
As of: Week-

Page 2 of 3
As of: Week-
Mon.January 13

Women Top Shooters 12

Win% up
or down

33.3%
31.7%
24.2%
23.3%
18.2%

83.3%
83.3%
80.3%
80.0%
74.1%
73.3%
66.7%
66.7%
66.7%
66.7%
65.2%
63.3%
62.1%
60.4%
60.0%
58.3%
57.6%
57.6%
55.6%
53.3%
51.5%
51.5%
50.0%
50.0%
50.0%
50.0%
48.1%
47.2%
47.0%
45.2%
45.0%
41.7%
40.0%
37.5%
33.3%
33.3%
31.7%
25.0%
24.2%
23.3%
20.4%
20.0% 12
18.2%
0.0%

40% of Regular Season Matches must be played to qualify (See )Top Shooter%
Last

Wk 11
1
2

5

Last
Wk 11

1

7

16
17

28

35

39

Rank

Rank
12

Player Team Win%

Win%Player Team

Games Top
Shooter%Wk PlayedWon

Top
Shooter%

Games Win% up
or down M/FWk PlayedWon

1
2
3
4
5

1

3
4
5
6

7

11
12
13
14
15
16

17

19
20

21

23

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
45

Abigail Ott 6 Balls & a Pocket 60 20 90.9%
Ariel Watkins Rack 'em 60 19 90.9%
Cindy Green Glynns 66 16 100.0%
Brooke Ross Rack 'em 60 14 90.9%
Jen Landreth Stick With It 66 12 100.0%

Bob Perret Glynns 5 M
Glenn Strode Poke and Hope 54 45 M 90.0%
Mike Owings Who 66 53 M 100.0%
Shane Martin Who 60 48 M 90.9%
Lut Ganief StoneCutters 54 40 M 81.8%
Luke Blok StoneCutters 60 44 M 90.9%
Brandon Bass Bourbon Legends 4 M
Curtis Gould Bourbon Legends 54 36 M 81.8%
David Long StoneCutters 36 24 M
Don Copenbarger Bourbon Legends 4 M
Don Johnson B.F.D. 66 43 M 100.0%
Zack Marr Poke and Hope 60 38 M 100.0%
Bruce Winning Who 66 41 M 100.0%
Daniel Semykozov StoneCutters 48 29 M 72.7%
Jayden Edwards Break Time 60 36 M 90.9%
Dan Arnold Break Time 60 35 M 90.9%
Ed Bjerke Bourbon Legends 66 38 M 100.0%
Fernando Cuelar B.F.D. 66 38 M 100.0%
Steve Jorgenson Break Time 18 10 M
Eli Friesen 6 Balls & a Pocket 60 32 M 90.9%
Bill Dunn B.F.D. 66 34 M 100.0%
Kamryn Masters 6 Balls & a Pocket 66 34 M 100.0%
Alan Pomeray Stick With It 66 33 M 100.0%
Craig Lagerway Glynns 3 M
Denver Wheeler Bourbon Legends 66 33 M 100.0%
Shawn Dennehy Stick With It 3 F
David Nelson Chopped Liver 54 26 M 81.8%
Jeff Snyder Chopped Liver 36 17 M
Joe Hicks Glynns 66 31 M 100.0%
Steve Crawford Rack 'em 42 19 M 63.6%
Bryon Klinefelter Chopped Liver 60 27 M 90.9%
Stephen Hansen Poke and Hope 5 M
Joe Peach Stick With It 60 24 M 90.9%
Ray Ogilvie Chopped Liver 48 18 M 72.7%
Abigail Ott 6 Balls & a Pocket 60 20 F 90.9%
Vic Faubion Break Time 60 20 M 90.9%
Ariel Watkins Rack 'em 60 19 F 90.9%
Brent Erola 6 Balls & a Pocket 3 M
Cindy Green Glynns 66 16 F 100.0%
Brooke Ross Rack 'em 60 14 F 90.9%
Mike Molnar Poke and Hope 54 11 M 90.0%
Tom Borthwick Rack 'em 30 6 M
Jen Landreth Stick With It 66 12 F 100.0%
Mike Sawyer Rack 'em 0 M

-1.8%
-1.7%

-0.7%
-1.9%

-1.3%

-6.5%

-1.2%

-1.1%

-0.8%

-1.8%
-0.1%

-1.9%

-3.1%

-0.5%
-1.8%

-1.7%

-0.7%

-1.9%

4

11
14

21

26

30

0.9%

2.3%
1.1%
1.1%

4.1%
6.6%

0.9%
0.9%

3.3%

1.7%

0.0%

1.9%

1.2%

0.0%

0.9%

3

2
3
4
5

7
6
9
9
13
12

15
18

19
20

21
21
21
21

29
27
31
32
33
34

35
37

38
40
41
41

Strike Through = known non--participant in Top Shooters

 ALL PLAYERS Standings
{Not

Qualified
in }

*dnp = did not play

 in }
 red

red
18 Games must be played with same team to participate in Team Playoffs.

(Less than 18 Games Played ...Table Runs...
...Continued on Next Page...

...Continued on Next Page...

new

new

6 9.1%

6 9.1%

54.5%
6 9.1%

27.3%

6 9.1%

6 9.1%

54.5%

12 20.0%

12 18.2%

45.5%

6 9.1%

-new- 
bye   

dnp* 

dnp* 

bye   

dnp* 

dnp* 

dnp* 

dnp* 

dnp* 

dnp* 

bye   

dnp* 

bye   
dnp* 

-new- 



www.ccpl8ball.com

www.ccpl8ball.com

Mon.January 13

Page 3 of 3
As of: Week-
Mon.January 13

Page 3 of 3
As of: Week-

12

Week 10 9 9
4 14

10 8
16 2
11 7

bye -
No Pool  - Christmas & New Year's Weeks

Week 11 12 6
3 15
9 9
4 14
11 7

bye -
Week 12 13 5

7 11
9 9
5 13

16 2
bye -

Week 13

Week 14

Week 15

Week 16

Week 17

Week 18

12

Results & Upcoming Schedule
December 16 Stick With It at Chopped Liver @ Eagles Nest

6 Balls & a Pocket at Who @ Eagles Nest
Poke and Hope at Rack em @ Main Street
B.F.D. at Glynns @ Shamrock
Stonecutters at Bourbon Legends @ Shamrock
Breaktime at Bye

January 6 Chopped Liver at 6 Balls & a Pocket @ BB&G
Rack em at Who @ Eagles Nest
Poke and Hope at B.F.D. @ Main Street
Glynns at Stonecutters @ Shamrock
Bourbon Legends at Breaktime @ Shamrock
Stick With It at Bye

January 13 Who at Chopped Liver @ Eagles Nest
Stick With It at Glynns @ Shamrock
Breaktime at 6 Balls & a Pocket @ BB&G
B.F.D. at Bourbon Legends @ Shamrock
Stonecutters at Rack em @ Main Street
Poke and Hope at Bye

January 20 Chopped Liver at Poke and Hope @ Eagles Nest
Glynns at Who @ Eagles Nest
Breaktime at Stick With It @ Shamrock
6 Balls & a Pocket at Stonecutters @ Shamrock
Bourbon Legends at Rack em @ Main Street
B.F.D. at Bye

January 27 Breaktime at Chopped Liver @ Eagles Nest
Stick With It at Who @ Eagles Nest
Poke and Hope at 6 Balls & a Pocket @ BB&G
Rack em at B.F.D. @ Main Street
Bourbon Legends at Glynns @ Shamrock
Stonecutters at Bye

February 3 Bourbon Legends at Chopped Liver @ Eagles Nest
Stonecutters at Who @ Eagles Nest
Poke and Hope at Breaktime @ Shamrock
B.F.D. at Stick With It @ Shamrock
6 Balls & a Pocket at Rack em @ Main Street
Glynns at Bye

February 10 Glynns at 6 Balls & a Pocket @ BB&G
Who at Bourbon Legends @ Shamrock
Stonecutters at Poke and Hope @ Eagles Nest
Breaktime at B.F.D. @ Main Street
Rack em at Stick With It @ Shamrock
Chopped Liver at Bye

February 17 Chopped Liver at Glynns @ Shamrock
Stick With It at 6 Balls & a Pocket @ BB&G
Bourbon Legends at Poke and Hope @ Eagles Nest
Stonecutters at B.F.D. @ Main Street
Rack em at Breaktime @ Shamrock
Who at Bye

February 24 Chopped Liver at Stonecutters @ Shamrock
Breaktime at Who @ Eagles Nest
Poke and Hope at Stick With It @ Shamrock
B.F.D. at 6 Balls & a Pocket @ BB&G
Glynns at Rack em @ Main Street
Bourbon Legends at Bye

LAST WEEK OF
SCHEDULED SEASON
PLAYOFFS NEXT UP


