Mon.January 13

20 David Nelson

22 Steve Crawford

23 Bryon Klinefelter

21 Joe Hicks

24 Joe Peach

25 Ray Ogilvie

26 Vic Faubion

27 Mike Molnar

17

<u>24</u>

<u>23</u>

21

<u> 25</u>

<u> 26</u>

<u>27</u>

<u> 28</u>

TEAM PLAYOFFS --- Sat/Sun, March 1st & 2nd

TOP SHOOTERS --- Sat. March 8TH

www.ccpl8ball.com

Facebook/ccpl8ball

CCPL 8-Ball - 2024/25

	Team Standings							
Last	Last Rank Matches							
Wk 11	Wk 12	2 Team	Sponsor	Played Wo	n Win%	or Down		
1	1	Who	Eagles Nest	198 142	2 71.7%	0.1%		
2	2	_StoneCutters	Shamrock	198 137	69.2%	1.9%		
3	3	B.F.D.	Main Street	198 115	58.1%	-3.1%		
4		_Bourbon Legends	Shamrock	198 115	58.1%	1.4%		
5	5	Poke and Hope	Eagles Nest	180 99	55.0%	bye		
6	6	Break Time	Shamrock	198 10°	51.0%	-0.1%		
<u>8</u>	7	6 Balls & a Pocket	B'ham B & G	198 89	44.9%	0.5%		
7	8	Chopped Liver	Eagles Nest	198 88	44.4%	-1.7%		
9	9	Stick With It	Shamrock	198 72	36.4%	0.2%		
11	10	Glynns	Shamrock	198 64	32.3%	2.9%		
10	11	Rack 'em	Main Street	198 58	29.3%	-1.9%		

www.ccpl8ball.com

Page 1 of 3 As of: Week- 12 Mon.January 13

Table Runs
by TEAM

Who	20
Bourbon Legends	9
StoneCutters	7
B.F.D.	6
Break Time	6
Chopped Liver	3
Poke and Hope	2
Stick With It	1

Men Top Shooters

60% of Regular Season Matches must be played to qualify (See Top Shooter %)								
Last	Rank		1 ,	_	mes	-	Win% up	Тор
Wk 11	Wk 12	2 Player	Team	Playe	dWon	Win%	or down	Shooter%
1	1	Glenn Strode	Poke and Hope	54	45	83.3%	bye	90.0%
2	2	Mike Owings	Who	66	53	80.3%	-1.3%	100.0%
3	3	Shane Martin	Who	60	48	80.0%	2.3%	90.9%
4	4	Lut Ganief	StoneCutters	54	40	74.1%	1.1%	81.8%
5	5	Luke Blok	StoneCutters	60	44	73.3%	1.1%	90.9%
<u>9</u>	6	Curtis Gould	Bourbon Legend	ls 54	36	66.7%	4.1%	81.8%
6	7	Don Johnson	B.F.D.	66	43	65.2%	-6.5%	100.0%
7	8	Zack Marr	Poke and Hope	60	38	63.3%	bye	100.0%
7	9	Bruce Winning	Who	66	41	62.1%	-1.2%	100.0%
11	10	Daniel Semykozov	StoneCutters	48	29	60.4%	dnp*	72.7%
10	11	Jayden Edwards	Break Time	60	36	60.0%	-1.1%	90.9%
<u>13</u>	12	Dan Arnold	Break Time	60	35	58.3%	0.9%	90.9%
<u>14</u>	13	Ed Bjerke	Bourbon Legend	ls 66	38	57.6%	0.9%	100.0%
12	13	Fernando Cuelar	B.F.D.	66	38	57.6%	-0.8%	100.0%
	Alte	rnates will be used to fil	I the tournament f	ield to	14	players	if needed.	
<u>17</u>	15	_Eli Friesen	6 Balls & a Pock	et 60	32	53.3%	3.3%	90.9%
15	16	Bill Dunn	B.F.D.	66	34	51.5%	-1.8%	100.0%
16		_Kamryn Masters	6 Balls & a Pock	et 66	34	51.5%	-0.1%	100.0%
<u>20</u>	18	Alan Pomeray	Stick With It	66	33	50.0%	1.7%	100.0%
17	10	Denver Wheeler	Bourbon Legend	ls 66	33	50.0%	0.0%	100.0%

Chopped Liver

Chopped Liver

Chopped Liver

Poke and Hope

Stick With It

Break Time

Glynns

Rack 'em

54 26 **48.1%**

66 31 47.0%

42 19 **45.2%**

60 27 **45.0%**

20

40.0%

33.3%

18 **37.5%**

11 20.4%

60 24

48

60

54

Mike Owings	Who	11	BR 5
Curtis Gould	Bourbon Le	7	BR2
Shane Martin	Who	7	BR2
Lut Ganief	StoneCutte	6	
Don Johnson	B.F.D.	4	BR ₁
Jayden Edwards	Break Time	4	BR3
Bruce Winning	Who	2	
Dan Arnold	Break Time	2	BR ₂
Fernando Cuela	rB.F.D.	2	
Zack Marr	Poke and I	2	
Alan Pomeray	Stick With	1	
Daniel Semykoz	⊲StoneCutte	1	
David Nelson	Chopped L	1	
Denver Wheeler	Bourbon Le	1	

Table Runs One Reported Break & Run = BR1

8-Ball Breaks

Bourbon Le 1

Chopped L 1

Chopped L 1

www.ccpl8ball.com

Ed Bjerke

Jeff Snyder

Ray Ogilvie

Eli Friesen	6 Balls & a Pc	1
Glenn Strode	Poke and Hop	1
Mike Owings	Who	1
Stephen Hanse	enPoke and Hop	1
Vic Faubion	Break Time	1
	Page 1 of	3
	As of: Week-	12
	Mon.January	13

*dnp = did not play

-1.9%

1.9%

dnp*

-3.1%

1.2%

-0.5%

0.0%

90.0% bye

81.8%

100.0%

63.6%

90.9%

90.9%

72.7%

90.9%

Page 2 of 3 As of: Week- 12 Mon.January 13

Women Top Shooters 40% of Regular Season Matches must be played to qualify (See **Top Shooter**%) Games Win% up Last Rank Тор Played Won Win% or down Shooter% Wk 11 Wk **Player** Team 1 Abigail Ott 6 Balls & a Pocket 60 20 33.3% -1.8% 1 90.9% 2 2 **Ariel Watkins** Rack 'em 60 19 **31.7% -1.7%** 90.9% 4 3 Cindy Green Glynns 66 16 **24.2% 0.9%** 100.0% 3 4 Brooke Ross Rack 'em 60 14 **23.3% -0.7%** 90.9% 5 5 Jen Landreth Stick With It 66 12 **18.2% -1.9%** 100.0%

5	5	Jen Landreth	Stick With It	66	12	18.2%	-1.9%	100.0%
		ALL PLA	YERS Sta	nd	lin	gs		Тор
	18	Games must be played					Playoffs	Shooter%
Last	Rank		Games Played in red	-		i icaiii i	Win% up	{Not Qualified
	Wk 12					Win%	or down M	
new	1	Bob Perret	Glynns	6	5	83.3%		V 9.1%
1	1	Glenn Strode	Poke and Hope	54	45	83.3%	bye N	M 90.0%
2	3	Mike Owings	Who	66	53	80.3%	-1.3%	M 100.0%
3	4	Shane Martin	Who	60	48	80.0%	2.3%	M 90.9%
4	5	Lut Ganief	StoneCutters	54	40	74.1%	1.1%	M 81.8%
5	6	Luke Blok	StoneCutters	60	44	73.3%	1.1%	M 90.9%
7		Brandon Bass	Bourbon Legends	6	4	66.7%	dnp* [vl 9.1%
11	7	Curtis Gould	Bourbon Legends	54	36	66.7%	4.1%	
<u>14</u>	•	David Long	StoneCutters	36	24	66.7%	6.6%	M 54.5%
7		Don Copenbarger	Bourbon Legends	6	4	66.7%	dnp*	
6	11	Don Johnson	B.F.D.	66	43	65.2%	-6.5 %	M 100.0%
9	12	Zack Marr	Poke and Hope	60	38	63.3%		M 100.0%
9	13	Bruce Winning	Who	66	41	62.1%	-1.2%	M 100.0%
13	14	Daniel Semykozov	StoneCutters	48	29	60.4%	dnp* [
12	15	Jayden Edwards	Break Time	60	36	60.0%	-1.1%	
16	<u> 16</u>	_Dan Arnold	Break Time	60	35	58.3%	0.9%	
17	17	Ed Bjerke	Bourbon Legends	66	38	57.6%	0.9%	
15		Fernando Cuelar	B.F.D.	66	38	57.6%	-0.8%	
18	19	Steve Jorgenson	Break Time	18	10	55.6%	dnp* [
<u>21</u>	_20	Eli Friesen	6 Balls & a Pocket	60	32	53.3%	3.3%	
19	21	Bill Dunn	B.F.D.	66	34	51.5%	-1.8%	
20		Kamryn Masters	6 Balls & a Pocket		34	51.5%	-0.1 % N	
<u> 26</u>		Alan Pomeray	Stick With It	66	33	50.0%	1.7%	
21	23	Craig Lagerway	Glynns	6	3	50.0%	dnp* [
21		Denver Wheeler	Bourbon Legends	66	33	50.0%	0.0%	
21		Shawn Dennehy	Stick With It	6	3	50.0%	dnp* [• • • • • •
21	27	David Nelson	Chopped Liver	54	26	48.1%	-1.9%	
28	28	Jeff Snyder	Chopped Liver	36	17	47.2%	dnp* N	
<u>30</u>	29	Joe Hicks	Glynns	66	31	47.0%	1.9%	
29	30	Steve Crawford	Rack 'em	42	19	45.2%	dnp* N	
27	31	Bryon Klinefelter	Chopped Liver	60	27	45.0%	-3.1%	
31	32	Stephen Hansen	Poke and Hope	12	5	41.7%		VI 20.0%
32	33	Joe Peach	Stick With It	60	24	40.0%	1.2%	
33	34	Ray Ogilvie	Chopped Liver	48	18	37.5%	-0.5% N	
34	35	Abigail Ott	6 Balls & a Pocket		20	33.3%	-1.8%	
35	-27	Vic Faubion	Break Time	60	20	33.3%	0.0%	
35 37	37 38	Ariel Watkins	Rack 'em	60	19	31.7%	-1.7%	
37 39	38 39	Brent Erola	6 Balls & a Pocket		3	25.0%	dnp* N	
39 38	40	Cindy Green	Glynns	66 60	16 14	24.2%	0.9%	
38 40	41	Brooke Ross Mike Molnar	Rack 'em	60 54	14	23.3%	- 0.7% bye	
41	42		Poke and Hope Rack 'em	54 30	11	20.4%		M 90.0% M 45.5%
41	43	Tom Borthwick Jen Landreth	Stick With It	30 66	6 12	20.0% 18.2%	-1.9%	
	45							
new	73	Mike Sawyer	Rack 'em	6	0	0.0%	-new-	VI 9.1%

Page 2 of 3 As of: Week- 12 Mon.January 13

www.ccpl8ball.com
Page 3 of 3
As of: Week- 12 Mon.January 13

Results & Upcoming Schedule								
Week 10	December 16	9 4 10 16	Stick With It 6 Balls & a Pocket Poke and Hope B.F.D.	at at at at	9 14 8 2	Chopped Liver Who Rack em Glynns	@ Eagles Nest @ Eagles Nest @ Main Street @ Shamrock	
			Stonecutters	at	7	• •	@ Shamrock	
	No		Breaktime - Christmas & Ne	at w Y		= 1 =		
Week 11	January 6		Chopped Liver	at		6 Balls & a Pocket	@ BB&G	
	, , ,	3	Rack em	at		Who	@ Eagles Nest	
		9	Poke and Hope	at		B.F.D.	@ Main Street	
		4	Glynns	at		Stonecutters	@ Shamrock	
			Bourbon Legends	at	7	Breaktime Bye	@ Shamrock	
Week 12	January 13		Stick With It Who	<u>at</u> at	<u>-</u> 5	Chopped Liver	@ Eagles Nest	
WOOK 12	oundary 10	7	Stick With It	at		Glynns	@ Shamrock	
		9	Breaktime	at	9	6 Balls & a Pocket	@ BB&G	
		5	B.F.D.	at		Bourbon Legends	@ Shamrock	
			Stonecutters	at		Rack em	@ Main Street	
Week 13	January 20	bye	Poke and Hope Chopped Liver	<u>at</u>	-		@ Eagles Nest	
Week 13	January 20		Glynns	at at		Poke and Hope Who	@ Eagles Nest	
			Breaktime	at		Stick With It	@ Shamrock	
			6 Balls & a Pocket	at		Stonecutters	@ Shamrock	
			Bourbon Legends	at		Rack em	@ Main Street	
			B.F.D.	<u>at</u>		Bye		
Week 14	January 27		Breaktime	at		Chopped Liver	@ Eagles Nest	
			Stick With It Poke and Hope	at at		Who 6 Balls & a Pocket	@ Eagles Nest@ BB&G	
			Rack em	at		B.F.D.	@ Main Street	
			Bourbon Legends	at		Glynns	@ Shamrock	
			Stonecutters	at		Bye		
Week 15	February 3		Bourbon Legends	at		Chopped Liver	@ Eagles Nest	
			Stonecutters Poke and Hope	at at		Who Breaktime	@ Eagles Nest@ Shamrock	
			B.F.D.	at		Stick With It	@ Shamrock	
			6 Balls & a Pocket			Rack em	@ Main Street	
			Glynns	at		Вуе		
Week 16	February 10		Glynns	at		6 Balls & a Pocket	@ BB&G	
			Who Stonecutters	at		Bourbon Legends	@ Shamrock	
			Breaktime	at at		Poke and Hope B.F.D.	@ Eagles Nest@ Main Street	
			Rack em	at		Stick With It	@ Shamrock	
			Chopped Liver	at		Bye	<u> </u>	
Week 17	February 17		Chopped Liver	at		Glynns	@ Shamrock	
			Stick With It	at		6 Balls & a Pocket	@ BB&G	
			Bourbon Legends Stonecutters	at		Poke and Hope	@ Eagles Nest	
			Rack em	at at		B.F.D. Breaktime	@ Main Street@ Shamrock	
			Who	at		Bye	w Chambon	
Week 18	February 24		Chopped Liver	at		Stonecutters	@ Shamrock	
LAST V	VEEK OF		Breaktime	at		Who	@ Eagles Nest	
	ED SEASON		Poke and Hope	at		Stick With It	@ Shamrock	
	S NEXT UP		B.F.D.	at		6 Balls & a Pocket	@ BB&G	
	_ _		Glynns Bourbon Legends	at at		Rack em Bye	@ Main Street	
			Podinoli redeliga	aı		DYC		

Page 3 of 3 As of: Week- 12 Mon.January 13 www.ccpl8ball.com